

MR 3054

MR No - 619

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

ବିଭାଗ

DIVISION

ସବ୍ ବିଭାଗ

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement NO - 04 MRD/2024-25

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed At : Shiv Plastic Muz.

Name of Road :- ୧୦୩୩ ଅମଳାଳୀ ବାଟ ଯାକ

Arushu Raihawan

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) Road Marking with HOT applied - all jobs -					
2 x 1050.0 x 0.10 =					210 m ²
10) Proj/2 Logo of maintenance					
Projected - all -					4 nos.
11) B/W (1:3) in Parapet -					
2 x 6.0 x 0.4 x 0.6 =					2.88 m ³
12) Cement Plaster (1:4)					
2 x 2 x 6.0 x 0.60 =					14.40 m ²
2 x 4.0 x 0.60 =					4.80 m ²
2 x 2 x 0.40 x 0.60 =					0.96 m ²
					20.16 m ²
13) Painting by arranged Paint.					
Area same as division (12) -					20.16 m ²
14) Const. of Sub grade & surface					
Shoulders -					
2 x 600.0 x 0.6 x 0.5 =					360.00 m ³
2 x 450.0 x 0.7 x 0.5 =					315.00 m ³
					675.00 m ³
Prepared					
22/10/2018					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1, Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty TMB - P-1 - 0.21 Ha					
@ Rs 76920.08 / Ha					16154.26
2, G.S.B. Grout-II.					
Qty TMB - P-2 - 31.85 m ³					
@ Rs 2904.90 / m ³					92521.20
3, W.B.M. Grout					
Qty TMB - P-3 - 33.95 m ³					
@ Rs 5362.60 / m ³					182060.20
4, W.B.M. Grout					
Qty TMB - P-03 - 50.50 m ³					
@ Rs 5061.54 / m ³					255658.20
5, Dry/lean Cement concrete.					
Qty TMB - P-04 - 15.20 m ³					
@ Rs 4519.05 / m ³					68690.20
6, Primer coat (SS)					
Qty TMB - P-04 - 673.50 ^{673.47} m ²					
@ Rs 54.42 / m ²					36650.20
7, Tact coat with RS					
Qty TMB - P-04 - 2250.0 m ²					
@ Rs 15.65 / m ²					35213.20
8, D.B.C 25 mm.					
Qty TMB - P-5 - 56.25 m ³					
@ Rs 1402.38 / m ³					78926.50
					Rs 14,76,241.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Boundary Corner Marker					14772/100
Qty T.M.B. - P. - 04 - 210.943					
@ Rs 9712.10/m ³ - Rs - 20486700					
(10) Rec 15 Kilometers Stn					
Qty T.M.B. - P.05 - 1 No					
@ Rs - 3276269 each - Rs 327726					
(11) Rec 15 200 meter Post					
Qty T.M.B. P.05 - 5 nos					
@ Rs 883274 each - Rs - 441920					
(12) Directional Plac Identification					
Qty T.M.B. - P.05 - 1.92 m ²					
@ Rs 1522829/m ² - Rs 2933500					
(13) Retro-Reflectonised Sign					
Qty T.M.B. - P.05 - 8 nos					
@ Rs 4649220 each - Rs 3719420					
(14) Retro-600mm Circular					
Qty T.M.B. - P.05 - 4 nos					
@ Rs 449152 each - Rs 1796620					
(15) Retro-600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty T.M.B. - P.05 - 4 nos					
@ Rs 4396.98 each - Rs 1738820					
(16) R/R Boundary Pillar					
Qty T.M.B. P.05 - 30 nos					
@ Rs - 827.02 each - Rs 264652					

Rs 26609250
36619250

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.		
(12) Planting of trees in Road					566692.52
Qty TMB - P-05 - 45 nos.					366192.51
@ Rs 1305.10 each				R-	58729.20
1st Road marking with bit					
with Wad					
Qty TMB - P-06 - 210 m ²					
@ Rs 886.50/m ²				R-	186165.20
(19) Logo of maintenance Board					
Qty TMB - P-06 - 4 nos					
@ Rs 11887.89/each				R-	47560.20
(20) Placing of C.I. (1.2) in parapet					
Qty TMB - P-06 - 2.88 m ³					
@ Rs 6745.10/m ³				R-	19426.20
(21) Plastering with C.P. (1:4)					
Qty TMB - P-06 - 20.16 m ²					
@ Rs. 258.54/m ²				R-	5212.20
(22) Painting of parapet.					
Qty TMB - P-06 - 20.16 m ²					
@ Rs 137.55/m ²				R-	2773.20
(23) Const. of sub grade for 1st					
Shoulder					
Qty TMB - P-06 - 675.10 m ³					
@ Rs 263.24/m ³				R-	177687.20
				Ry	4158477.20
					4159477.20

Continuation

Continuation

Bill value - 3013788 = 0

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Means of Payment				
SD 54 =				150	689 = 0
914 101	255	4058		25	541 = 0
Scarf 14				25	541 = 0
Cass 14				25	541 = 0
Labours 101				30	138 = 0
Realty				97	216 = 0
SR				45	950 = 0
deduct				100	616 = 0
Balance				2613	172 = 0
Total				3013	788 = 0